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5ZT2RPJCONVO

RPOD Forest River, Inc.

| FRTT

\\ 22 900 County Road 1

22197 321 PO BOX 3030

] ) Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S1264149

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

R.POD TOWABLE SHIP TO

ADDRESS:
RPT195-47

RPV022197

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER
5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

5ZT2RPJCONV022197

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

TUPELOHONEY
RPT6638

RPT6905-3

2540

762

RVIA
FREIGHT

TUPELO HONEY INTERIOR COLOR

R-POD VALUE PACKAGE - DIAMOND ICE
EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS W/WHITE DIAMOND
ACCENTS, ALL LED LIGHTING, BAUER 7 WAY
CORD KEEPER, UPGRADED KITCHEN FAUCET
W/LARGE BARRELED SINK, BAUER KEYED ALIKE
SYSTEM, 4 SPEED MAXXAIR FAN, 2 BURNER
RECESSED COOKTOP W/FLUSH MOUNT GLASS
COVER, STAINLESS FRONT REFER, SEAMLESS
SURF-X KITCHEN C'TOPS, SPARE TIRE, LARGE
FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
HIGH PRESSURE EXTERIOR SPRAY PORT,
INDEPENDENT TORSION AXLE SUSPENSION W/ EZ
LUBE HUBS, ALUM RIMS, FRICTION ENTRANCE
DOOR, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR CATCHES,
DETACHABLE POWER CORD, LP QUICK
DISCONNECT, LED TV, STAINLESS STEEL
CONVECTION MICRO OVEN, HIGH EFFICIENCY
ROOF-MOUNTED, A/C, POWER TONGUE JACK,
CURVED FRONT PICTURE WINDOW & UNIVERSAL
SMART VACUUM SYSTEM, POWER AWNING (STD
192, 193, 195, 196, 201, 202), FIREPLACE (STD. 202)

HOOD RIVER EDITION ADVANCED GROUND
CLEARANCE, X-TREME 15" OFF ROAD TIRES,
ALUMINUM RIMS, AND MAXXAIR VENT COVER

SOLAR PACKAGE
BUSH KITCHEN
RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$6,525.00

$384.25

$942.50
$725.00
$0.00
$1,571.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$29,282.75

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES A

$10,230.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
ND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$39,5613.50




Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S1264149
Vehicle Description
MAKE: R.POD TOWABLE SHIP TO DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
: ADDRESS: WESTMINSTER, CA
MODEL RPT195-47 DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER
SERIAL NO.: 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
ViNAGE REY022197 WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
e 5ZT2RPJCINV022197 USA
PERMITS PERMITS 1.00 $83.00
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$29,282.75 $10,230.75 $39,513.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD |

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



