

RPOD FRTT 22 J21

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S1264149

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

\$29,282.75

VIN NO .:

R.POD TOWABLE

RPT195-47

RPV022197

5ZT2RPJC9NV022197

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:** DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

\$39,513.50

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Man	ufacturer	
TUPELOHONEY	TUPELO HONEY INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
RPT6638	R-POD VALUE PACKAGE - DIAMOND ICE EXTERIOR FIBERGLASS W/WHITE DIAMOND ACCENTS, ALL LED LIGHTING, BAUER 7 WAY CORD KEEPER, UPGRADED KITCHEN FAUCET W/LARGE BARRELED SINK, BAUER KEYED ALIKE SYSTEM, 4 SPEED MAXXAIR FAN, 2 BURNER RECESSED COOKTOP W/FLUSH MOUNT GLASS COVER, STAINLESS FRONT REFER, SEAMLESS SURF-X KITCHEN C'TOPS, SPARE TIRE, LARGE FOLDING ASSIST HANDLE, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HIGH PRESSURE EXTERIOR SPRAY PORT, INDEPENDENT TORSION AXLE SUSPENSION W/ EZ LUBE HUBS, ALUM RIMS, FRICTION ENTRANCE DOOR, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR CATCHES, DETACHABLE POWER CORD, LP QUICK DISCONNECT, LED TV, STAINLESS STEEL CONVECTION MICRO OVEN, HIGH EFFICIENCY ROOF-MOUNTED, A/C, POWER TONGUE JACK, CURVED FRONT PICTURE WINDOW & UNIVERSAL SMART VACUUM SYSTEM, POWER AWNING (STD 192, 193, 195, 196, 201, 202), FIREPLACE (STD. 202)	1.00	\$6,525.00
RPT6905-3	HOOD RIVER EDITION ADVANCED GROUND CLEARANCE, X-TREME 15" OFF ROAD TIRES, ALUMINUM RIMS, AND MAXXAIR VENT COVER	1.00	\$384.25
2540	SOLAR PACKAGE	1.00	\$942.50
762	BUSH KITCHEN	1.00	\$725.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,571.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$10,230.75

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1264149

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

R.POD TOWABLE

MODEL:

RPT195-47

SERIAL NO.:

RPV022197

VIN NO.:

5ZT2RPJC9NV022197

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

USA

PERMITS

PERMITS

1.00

\$83.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$29,282.75	\$10,230.75	\$39,513.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD